
 

 

2023 Savoy Lady Cardinal Junior High Volleyball Schedule 

 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT  TYPE  PLACE  TIME  TEAMS 

8/17 Thursday Howe   Non-District AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

8/28 Monday Dodd City  Non-District AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

9/7 Thursday Whitewright  District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

9/11 Monday Sam Rayburn  District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

9/18 Monday Trenton   District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

9/25 Monday Wolfe City  District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

10/2 Monday Tom Bean(P)  Non-District HOME  5 PM  A/B 

10/9 Monday Dodd City(T)  District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

10/16 Monday Ector   District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

10/21 Saturday DISTRICT TOURNAMENT AT WHITEWRIGHT  8 AM  A/B 

 

 (P) Pink Out, (T) Teacher Appreciation Night  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2023 Savoy Lady Cardinal Volleyball Schedule 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT  TYPE  PLACE  TIME  TEAMS 

8/4 Friday  Sanger JV, Forestburg Scrimmage Sanger  10AM  V 

8/7 Monday Tom Bean  Scrimmage Tom Bean 10AM  V 

8/8 Tuesday Sam Rayburn  Non-District HOME  5:00PM  V 

8/10 Thursday Detroit   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/11 Friday  Open Date   

8/12 Saturday Detroit   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/15 Tuesday Trenton   Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  V 

8/17 Thursday North Hopkins  Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/18 Friday  Texoma Christian Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  V 

8/19 Saturday North Hopkins  Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/22 Tuesday Miller Grove  Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  V 

8/25 Friday  PTAA Greenville  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V 

8/29 Tuesday Gilmer Union Hill Non-District HOME  6:00PM  V 

9/1 Friday  Sam Rayburn  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V 

9/5 Tuesday Forestburg  Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  V 

9/8 Friday  Garland Christian Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V 

9/9 Saturday Callisburg JV  Tournament AWAY  8AM  JV 

9/12 Tuesday Trenton   Non-District HOME  5:00PM  V 

9/14 Thursday Saint Jo   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

9/15 Friday  Collinsville  Non-District HOME  4:30PM  V 

9/16 Saturday Saint Jo   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

9/19 Tuesday OPEN DATE   

9/22 Friday  Sulphur Bluff  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

9/26 Tuesday Yantis   Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  JV, V 

9/29 Friday  OPEN DATE 

10/3 Tuesday PTAA Greenville (P) Non-District HOME  5:00PM  V 

10/6 Friday  Ector *   District  AWAY  4:30PM  V 

10/10 Tuesday Dodd City (T)  District  HOME  5:00PM  JV, V 

10/13 Friday  OPEN DATE 

10/17 Tuesday Ector(S)   District  HOME  5:00PM   V 

10/20 Friday  Dodd City  District  AWAY  4:30PM  V 

 

(P) Pink Out      (T) Teacher Appreciation Night       (S) Senior Night 



 

 

SAVOY COMPOSITE SCHEDULE JH AND HIGH SCHOOL 

8/4 Friday  Sanger JV, Forestburg Scrimmage Sanger  10AM  JV, V 

8/7 Monday Tom Bean  Scrimmage Tom Bean 10AM  JV, V 

8/8 Tuesday Sam Rayburn  Non-District HOME  5:00PM  JV,V 

8/10 Thursday Detroit   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/11 Friday  Fannindel  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

8/12 Saturday Detroit   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/15 Tuesday Trenton   Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  JV, V 

8/17 Thursday North Hopkins  Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/17 Thursday Howe JH  Non-District AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

8/18 Friday  Texoma Christian Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

8/19 Saturday North Hopkins  Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

8/22 Tuesday Miller Grove  Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  JV, V 

8/25 Friday  PTAA Greenville  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

8/28 Monday Dodd City  Non-District AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

8/29 Tuesday Gilmer Union Hill Non-District HOME  6:00PM  V 

9/1 Friday  Sam Rayburn  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

9/5 Tuesday Forestburg  Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  JV, V 

9/7 Thursday Whitewright  District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

9/8 Friday  Garland Christian Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

9/9 Saturday Callisburg JV  Tournament AWAY  8AM  JV 

9/11 Monday Sam Rayburn  District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

9/12 Tuesday Trenton   Non-District HOME  5:00PM  JV, V 

9/14 Thursday Saint Jo   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

9/15 Friday  Collinsville  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

9/16 Saturday Saint Jo   Tournament AWAY  8AM  V 

9/18 Monday Trenton   District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

9/19 Tuesday OPEN DATE   

9/22 Friday  Sulphur Bluff  Non-District AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

9/25 Monday Wolfe City  District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

9/26 Tuesday Yantis   Non-District AWAY  5:00PM  JV, V 

9/29 Friday  OPEN DATE 

10/2 Monday Tom Bean(P)  Non-District HOME  5 PM  A/B 

10/3 Tuesday PTAA Greenville (P) Non-District HOME  5:00PM  JV, V 

10/6 Friday  Ector *   District  AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

10/9 Monday Dodd City(T)  District  HOME  5 PM  A/B 

10/10 Tuesday Dodd City (T)  District  HOME  5:00PM  JV, V 

10/13 Friday  OPEN DATE 

10/16 Monday Ector   District  AWAY  5 PM  A/B 

10/17 Tuesday Ector(S)   District  HOME  5:00PM  JV, V 

10/20 Friday  Dodd City  District  AWAY  4:30PM  V, JV 

10/21 Saturday DISTRICT TOURNAMENT AT WHITEWRIGHT  8 AM  A/B 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


